Hackney Council Employee Ethnicity Profile Breakdown

Asian or Asian British
BANGLADESHI
INDIAN
OTHER ASIAN
PAKISTANI
Black or Black British
CARIBBEAN
CONGOLESE
GHANAIAN
NIGERIAN
OTHER AFRICAN
OTHER BLACK
SOMALI
Chinese or Other Ethnic Group
CHINESE
OTHER ETHNIC HERITAGE
VIETNAMESE
Missing
"OTHER"
Asian/Asian British - Any other
Asian/Asian British - Bangladeshi
Asian/Asian British - Chinese
Asian/Asian British - Indian
Asian/Asian British - Pakistani
Black/African/Caribbean/Black- other
Black/African/Caribbean/British- African
Black/African/Caribbean/British- Car
Mixed/Multiple - White and Asian
Mixed/Multiple - White and Black Carib
Mixed/Multiple ETHNIC groups - Any other
Not provided
Other ETHNIC group - Any other
White - Any other
White - English/Welsh/Scottish/N Irish
Mixed
OTHER MIXED HERITAGE
WHITE & ANY ASIAN
WHITE & BLACK AFRICAN
WHITE & BLACK CARRIBBEAN
Not Stated
White
BRITISH
EASTERN EUROPEAN
GREEK/GREEK CYPRIOT

1
1

325
76
159
52
38
1107
509

65
215
158
147

32

264
156

31

144
61

50
101
1585
1181
61
24



GYPSY/ROMA *

IRISH 94
KURDISH *
ORTHODOX JEWISH/CHAREDI *
OTHER EUROPEAN 61
OTHER JEWISH *
OTHER WHITE 98
TURKISH/TURKISH CYPRIOT 43
Notes

1) The categories in bold are the main categories, broken down into the sub

categories below them.
2) Any sub category with less than 20 in it has been marked as a * to avoid the risk

of individuals being identified.



