## Hackney Council Employee Ethnicity Profile Breakdown

Asian or Asian British		325
BANGLADESHI		<b>76</b>
INDIAN		159
OTHER ASIAN		52
PAKISTANI		38
Black or Black British		1107
CARIBBEAN		509
CONGOLESE	*	
GHANAIAN		65
NIGERIAN		215
OTHER AFRICAN		158
OTHER BLACK		147
SOMALI	*	
Chinese or Other Ethnic Group		32
CHINESE	*	
OTHER ETHNIC HERITAGE	*	
VIETNAMESE	*	
Missing		264
"OTHER"		156
Asian/Asian British - Any other	*	
Asian/Asian British - Bangladeshi	*	
Asian/Asian British - Chinese	*	
Asian/Asian British - Indian	*	
Asian/Asian British - Pakistani	*	
Black/African/Caribbean/Black- other	*	
Black/African/Caribbean/British- African	*	
Black/African/Caribbean/British- Car		31
Mixed/Multiple - White and Asian	*	
Mixed/Multiple - White and Black Carib	*	
Mixed/Multiple ETHNIC groups - Any other	*	
Not provided	*	
Other ETHNIC group - Any other	*	
White - Any other	*	
White - English/Welsh/Scottish/N Irish	*	
Mixed		144
OTHER MIXED HERITAGE		61
WHITE & ANY ASIAN	*	
WHITE & BLACK AFRICAN	*	
WHITE & BLACK CARRIBBEAN		50
Not Stated		101
White	1	1585
BRITISH	1	1181
EASTERN EUROPEAN		61
GREEK/GREEK CYPRIOT		24

GYPSY/ROMA	*	
IRISH		94
KURDISH	*	
ORTHODOX JEWISH/CHAREDI	*	
OTHER EUROPEAN		61
OTHER JEWISH	*	
OTHER WHITE		98
TURKISH/TURKISH CYPRIOT		43

## Notes

- The categories in bold are the main categories, broken down into the sub categories below them.
  Any sub category with less than 20 in it has been marked as a \* to avoid the risk of individuals being identified.